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High School Spiritual Retreat

February 2-4, 2024

Cohutta Springs Youth Camp

Friday, February 2

5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:45 p.m.

Sabbath, February 3

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

10:30 p.m.

Sunday, February 4

9:00 a.m.

Check-in begins (Life Center)
Supper

Big Group // Brooke Wong
Small Group #1

Big Group — Praise & Worship

Breakfast

Big Group // Brooke Wong
Small Group #2

Big Group — Praise & Worship
Lunch

Outdoor/Nap Time

Big Group // Brooke Wong
Small Group #3

Supper

Group Game Time in Gym
Bonfire (below gym)
Hayrides (front of gym)

Open Gym

Table Games (Life Center, main room)
Big Group — Wrapping It Up

Breakfast

Note: All Big Group times are in the Life Center



